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E# % /8% Panel No. / Type AA1(B00*800%2200) AA2(800*800%2200) AA3(800*B00*2200)
W% /BE  Feeder No. / Type AAO1 AAD2 AAO3-1 AAO3-2 AAD3-3 AAQ3—4 AA03-5
i ﬁ%ﬂ% Type W2-1600/3P M8-63M /3300 M2-63M /3300 M2-63M /3300 M8-63M/3300 M8-63M /3300
MCCB/ACB %%t & /%5 f Rating/Setting 20A/200A 20A/200A 20A/200A 20A/200A 20A/200A
Ae Type
(%)ﬂhl’ictor BEER Rﬁing
$kpEs | A% Type
Th. Relay | ¥/ %% Rating/Setting
ERERSE | B Type ALH-0.66
cT L34 Ratio 1500/1A 20VA
TEHEEHE VD
%#EsB  Soft starter
EEZESE OP.TR
Btk ik Type ACR180E
Ammeter | s6E Range 0~2000A
wEk | #%  Type
Valtmeter | %@ Range
ik | B35  Type
WH meter | #%H Range
| #EH
PEETE
RERE  Item No. P—44002A/B P—44001A/8 P—44003A/B P—4103A/B
Hid%  Rated Power 320 kvar 7.5 kW 7.5 kW 7.5 kW 7.5 kW
AR /HARE  Summary
K  Rated Voltage 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V
HA Phase 3 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE
¥44%  Designation i BENEE &R HARARE TARARURE IRARAR S HHRERARE
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Eu%5 /8%  Panel No. / Type AA3 AA4(800*800*2200)
HEGE/BE  Feeder No. / Type AAD3—6 AAD3-7 AAD4—1 AA04-2 AA04-3 AAD4—4 AAD4-5 AAD4-6 AA04-7
[ ﬁﬁﬁ Type M3—400M /3600 Ma—400M /3600 M3-63M /3300 M3-63M /3300 M3-63M /3300 Ma-63M /3300 Ma-63M /3300 M3-63M /3300 M3-63M /3300
MCCB/ACH % / &t Rating/Setting 300A 300A 10A/100A 10A/100A 16A/160A 16A/160A 164/160A 10A/100A 20A/200A
?gg HE  Type
ontactor| Hxwk Rating
fngpee | 25 Type
Th. Relay | ¥/ %4 Rating/Setting
ERERE | B Type ALH-0.66 ALH-0.66
cT .30 Ratio 400/1 10VA 400/1 10VA
TEHEEHE VD
%E3HB  Soft starter
FEZESE OP.TR
L ¥ 3 Lk Type CL48-Al CL48-Al
Ammeter | % Range 0~400A 0~400A
BER ik Type
Valtmeter % Range
[ %3 g Type
WH meter | #5 Range
| #ER
FHETE
¥4RE  Item No. P—4101 P—4102 P-4104 L-4101 410XJG—1 440PLC—1 3006DS—1
Hx%®  Rated Power 132 kW 3 kW 5.5 kW 5 kW 5 kW 1 kW 3 kW
HHER/ SRR Summary
K  Rated Voltage 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 220 V 220 V
#H Phase 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE L1+N+PE L2+N+PE
®&4%  Designation EavhAGRE L £R SEE 3,57 2k Uik A ERREN WkE 440PLC-1 300GDS—1
£% Remarks
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ELE&% /8%  Panel No. / Type AA4 AA5(800*800%2200)
MESE/BE  Feeder No. / Type AAD4-8 AAD4-9 AAD5-1 AAD5-2 AAD5-3 AAD5-4 AA05-5 AA05-6 AAD5-7 AA05-8
BB ﬁﬁw Type M3-63M/3300 M2-63M /3300 M3-63M /3300 M#-63M/3300 M3-63M/3300 M2-63M /3300 M3-63M /3300 M#-63M/3300 M3-63M/3300 M2-63M /3300
MCCB /ACIB ¥ / ¥ Rating /Setting 10A/100A 20A/200A 16A/160A 25A/250A 25A/250A 25A/250A 63A/630A 25A/250A 20A/200A 40A/400A
AE Type
(%)%Ector TN ] Rf’:ing
kPR | 8% Type
Th. Relay ﬂiﬁ/ K44 Rating/Setting
ERIRS | B Type
CT L34 Ratio
TEHEEHE VD
%E7#E  Soft starter
ERZEE OP.TR
L% BE Type
Ammeter | %@ Range
[4:23 aE Type
Valtmeter | %8 Range
(1 £ 3 kA Type
WH meter | 8 Range
| REE
LA Y3
¥44F  Item No. 100AL1 410AL1 100AP1 100AP3 200AL1 410AP1 300XF—1
HEH®  Rated Power 25 A 25 A 25 A 63 A 25 A 25 A 5 KW
AR /R Summary
$fixhE  Rated Voltage 380 V 220 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V
A5 Phase L3+N+PE [2+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE [2+N+PE
®44%  Designation 4R & £ LA ] BRES ¢ LLLY ] £ L4F] LAY ] 4% ] LY
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ELf%E/BE  Panel No. / Type AAS AAB(800%800*2200)
WEGE/BE  Feeder No. / Type AA05-9 AADB-1 AA06-2 AA06-3 AADB-4 AADB-5 AAO6—6 AAO6—7 AAO6—8
[T mﬁﬁ Type M2-63M/3300 M2-63M /3300 M3-63M /3300 M2-63M /3300 M2-63M/3300 M2-63M /3300 M3-63M /3300 M2-63M /3300 M2-63M/3300
MCCB/ACB % / %%k Rating/Setting 40A/400A 16A/160A 25A/250A 25A/250A 63A/630A 63A/630A 25A/250A 25A/250A 25A/250A
?g; E K Type
ontactor| gk Rating
fagpLe | 25 Type
Th. Relay | s/ &4 Rating/Setting
BREIEE | BE Type
cT T Ratio
TEREEHE  VFD
#®5HB  Soft starter
EHEER OP.TR
wi& ik Type
Ammeter | % Range
BER Eik-A Type
Valtmeter %H Range
) 73 iR Type
WH meter %E Range
HEE
¥eETE
FEME  Item No. 100ALE 100AL2 440AL 100AP2 MCC10001—1 300AL1
WESE  Rated Power 10 A 25 A 25 A 63 A 22 kW 25 A
%R/ HERK  Summary
JxwE  Rated Voltage 380 V 220 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V
i) Phase 34+N+PE L14+N+PE 34+N+PE 34+N+PE 34+N+PE 3+N+PE 34+N+PE 34+N+PE 34+N+PE
®4&4#%  Designation &R ERRHEEE LT LA ¢ L] Tt ] LA £R &1
£% Remarks
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ERR&%/BE  Panel No. / Type AAG AA7(B00*800*2200)
MBE&E/BE  Feeder No. / Type AA06—9 AAD7-1 AAD7-2 AAQ7-3 AAO7—4 AAD7-5 AAO7-6 AAD7-9
FHE/ AT Type M3-63M /3300 M3-125M /3300 M#-125M /3300 M3-125M /3300 M3-63M /3300 M2-250M/3300 M2-630M /3300 M2-630M /3300
MCCB/ACH i /%% f Rating/Setting 40A/400A 80A/800A 80A/B00A 80A/800A 63A/630A 250A/2500A 500A/5000A 500A/5000A
T
&%’Ector ﬁi}igﬁ Rz}ﬁier:g
fkpEe | 85 Type
Th. Relay H}i’{ﬁ/ ¥t Rating/SettingJ
ERIRE | BE Type ALH-0.66 ALH—0.66 ALH-0.66
cr F Ratio 300/1 10VA 600/1 10VA 600/1 10VA
TEHEERZE WD
KEHE  Soft starter
F#%%ZEE OP.TR
(N % ik Type CL48-Al CL48—AI CL48—-Al
Ammeter | g Range 0~300A 0~600A 0~600A
wE% A5 Type
Valtmeter [ %5 Range
gk [ A% Tpe
WH meter | %5 Range
|HER
LAY ES ]
¥4AME  Item No. 440X 410X UPS1 100CF—AP 100YJ
HEH®  Rated Power 30 kW 30 kW 25 kW 250 A 400 A
AR/ AR Summary
HELE  Rated Voltage 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V
L Phase 34+N+PE 3+N+PE 34N4+PE 34+N4+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE
#*&4%  Designation &R R Bk Bipiib UPSH# 1A ] et ] 4R
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ELf&E/BE  Panel No. / Type

AA8(B00*800*2200)

WEEE /2%

Feeder No. / Type

AADB-1

AA0B-2

AAQ08-3

AADB-4

AADB-5

AA08-6

AAQ8-7

AA08-8

AAQ08-9

B35 / 9141 TEM6— 6 M4BB00

M#-63M/3300

M3-63M /3300

M3-63M /3300

M2-63M/3300

M#-63M/3300

M3-63M /3300

M3-63M /3300

M2-63M/3300

M#-63M/3300

MCCB/ACB %% fijARs8#Rating /Setting

40A/400A

40A/400A

40A/400A

40A/400A

40A/400A

40A/400A

40A/400A

40A/400A

25A/250A

kg Type

e ‘
ontactor| fgwiE Rating

fkpee | 8§ Type

Th. Relay | %4 /%5 Rating/Setting|

ERINE | BT Type

cT X, Ratio

TEFEERE WD

%#®&5%%  Soft starter

BHEZER OP.TR

L & Aoy Type

Ammeter | #1§ Range

wE& Exd Type

Valtmeter | %@ Range

BEX A%  Type

WH meter | 1 Range

Bt

YRERE

REME  Item No.

LD1-1

LD2-1

LD3-1

LD4-1

LD5-1

LD6-1

HEHE  Rated Power

10 kw

10 kW

10 kW

10 kw

10 kW

10 kW

HEER/HEEK  Summary

HEHE  Rated Voltage

380 V

380 V

380 V

380 V

380 V

380 V

380 V

380 V

380 V

A5l Phase

3+N+PE

3+N+PE

3+N+PE

3+N+PE

3+N+PE

3+N+PE

3+N+PE

3+N+PE

3+N+PE
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EERSE /2% PanelNo. /Type 61 G2 G3 EAAT EAA2 EAA3
WERY/IF  Feeder No. /Type EAA3-1 EAA3-2 EAA3-3 EAA-4 EAAZ-5 EAA3-6 EAA3-7 EAA3-8
ﬁu{ ARTE Type FLN36-12D/630A FLRN36-12D/T125 HS13BX-630/41 M#-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300 M#-63M/3300 M#-63M/3300 Ma-63M/3300 M#-63M/3300 M#-400M/3600
MCCB/ACH #ifil /¥ %4k Rating/Setting ES-630/3P 16A/160A 16A/160A 10A/100A 16A/160A 20A/200A 63A/630A 20A/200A 300A
AEANR|BE_ Tywe XRNP-10/0.5A XRNT-12/31.5A
CRIRE g%‘ ';;:,':g S20-M-315kVA
cT I/ ER A Rating/Setting 30/5A 0.25 L‘:(*}:gf"/o-‘*v
LETRE (2%  Tye 50/5 0.5/10P 0/t ALH-0.66
PT *W, Ratio 10/0.1 0.2& 400/5 0.5 4% 400/110VA
AENERUR VD
%iesi®  Soft starter
WEXER OP.TR
[ 23 2% Type CL48-A
Ammeter [ ] Range 0~600A 0~400A
WER (A%  Type
Valtmeter F. | Range
ik | A§  Type
WH meter | &5 Range
FLi) HYSWS—17/45 HYSWS-17/45 HY1.5W-0.28/1.3
L iYED ] GSN-10/T GSN-10/T
RELF  Item No. 100ALE P-4102 410XJ6-1 P—4103A/B UPS2 P-4101
H¥3X  Rated Power 120 kvar 10 A 3 kW 5 kW 7.5 kW 25 kW 132 kW
HEEE/ K S y
JERE  Rated Voltage 380 V 220 V 220 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V
Y Phase 3 L2+N+PE L1+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE
Bé4%  Designation L1510 L1 EANAER L Y0 HALRE UPS&2 £ iy e ]
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E&f4E /85  Panel No. / Type EAA4
NE%%/BE  Feeder No. / Type EAA4-1 EAA4-2 EAA4-3 EAA4-4 EAA4-5 EAA4-6 EAA4-7 EAA4-8 EAA4-9
s ﬁ%& Type M2-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300 M2-63M/3300
MCCB/ACB ¥ fi /% fi Rating/Setting 63A/630A 63A/630A 40A/400A 40A/400A 40A/400A 40A/400A 40A/400A 40A/400A 40A/400A
AL Type
g)’hlﬁlctor BEER Rﬁing
HkPER | 35 Type
Th. Relay | $ief /%4 Rating/Setting
EREIRE | BE Type
cT %W, Ratio
TRHEEHE VD
%&#E  Soft starter
F&ZEE OP.TR
b 3 85 Type
Ammeter | 68 Range
BER a5 Type
Valtmeter | %@ Range
BER A% Type
WH meter | #%H Range
Eat:
(AR bS]
RARE  ltem No. MCC10001-2 LD1-2 LD2-2 LD3-2 LD4-2 LD5-2 LD6-2
HEH®  Rated Power 22 kW 10 KW 10 kW 10 kW 10 kw 10 kw 10 kW
WHEE /AR Summary
ik  Rated Voltage 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V 380 V
HH Phase 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE 3+N+PE
®44%  Designation L A il 1 i1 Y RiASRES i L o i L 9) LlinEE & ) 4R
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